St Mary’s RC Primary and Nursery School
Revised Holiday Pattern 2020/21
Autumn Term


Thursday 3rd September 2020 – Friday 23rd October 2020
37 days
Monday 2nd November 2020 – Friday 18th December 2020
35 days
Spring Term

Monday 4th January 2021 – Friday 12th February 2021
30 days
Monday 22nd February 2021– Thursday 1st April 2021
29 days
Summer Term

Monday 19th April 2021 – Friday 21st May 2021
24 days
Monday 7th June 2021 – Friday 23rd July 2021
35 days

190 days
School will be closed on the following dates:

Tuesday 1st September 2020
Teacher Training Day
Wednesday 2nd September 2020
Teacher Training Day
Monday 3rd May 2021
 Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th July 2021
Teacher Training Day
